
Day New Date Event Grade Ensemble Place Time

Fri. Sept. 1 Home Football - Ephata Tigers HS Pep Band CHS arrive @ 6pm

Fri. Sept. 15 Home Football -  Lynden Christian Lyncs HS Pep Band CHS arrive @ 6pm

Sat. Sept. 23 Home Football - Graham (Chilliwack, B.C) HS Pep Band CHS arrive @ noon

Fri. Sept. 29 Home Football - Okanogan Bulldogs HS Pep Band CHS arrive @ 6pm

Fri.-Sat. Oct. 6, 7 Idaho Band Day HS Marching Band Moscow, ID TBA

Sun. Oct. 8 Apple Days Performance HS Jazz Band Pioneer Village 3:00pm

Wed. Oct. 18 Homecoming Spaghetti Feed HS Jazz Band/Vocal Jazz CHS Comm. Ctr. 5:30-8:00pm

Fri. Oct. 20 Homecoming Football - Chelan Goats HS Pep Band CHS arrive @ 6pm

Thurs-Sat Oct. 26-28 CHS Fall Play - "1980's Prom" HS Drama CMS 7:00 PM

Wed. Nov. 1 Fall Choir Concert MS/HS 7th/8th/Concert Choir/GE/VJ CMS 7:30 PM

Thurs. Nov. 2 NCWMEA Jazz Festival MS/HS Jazz Bands and Vocal Jazz CMS All Day

Fri. Nov. 3 Home Football - NEA Crossover (tentative) HS Pep Band CHS arrive @ 6pm

Wed. Nov. 8 Fall Band Concert MS/HS 7th/8th/Concert Band/Jazz Band CMS 7:30 PM

Thurs. Nov. 9 CHS/CMS Veterans' Day Assembly 8th/HS Bands (8 and HS) and Choirs CHS Gym TBD

Mon, Tues. Nov. 14,15 Jazz Band Visconti's Fund Raiser HS Jazz Band Leavenworth TBD

Fri-Mon Nov. 17-20 WIBC Honor Band HS Selected Students Sea-Tac TBD

Sat. Dec. 2 Home Basketball - Wahluke HS Pep Band CHS arrive @ 5:00

Thurs. Dec. 7 Gala Holiday Concert 5 thru 12 Choir/Band CHS Gym 7:00 PM

Sat. Dec. 9 Home Basketball - La Salle HS Pep Band CHS arrive @ 5:00

Tues. Dec. 12 Home Basketball - Cascade HS Pep Band CHS arrive @ 5:00

Wed. Dec. 13 CHS Jazz Band Plays at Pybus HS Jazz Band Pybus Mkt. TBA

Tues. Dec. 19 Home Basketball - Chelan HS Pep Band CHS arrive @ 5:00

Sat. Jan. 6 Home Basketball - Omak HS Pep Band CHS arrive @ 5:00

Tues. Jan. 9 Home Basketball - Cascade HS Pep Band CHS arrive @ 5:00

Tues. Jan. 12 Home Basketball - Okanogan HS Pep Band CHS arrive @ 5:00

Sat. Jan. 20 Home Basketball - Granite Falls HS Pep Band CHS arrive @ 5:00

Wed. Jan. 24 Home Basketball - Chelan (no band??) HS Pep Band CHS arrive @ 5:00

Sat. Jan. 27 Vocal Solo and Ensemble Festival MS/HS Choir Wenatchee HS Various

Fri, Sat. Jan. 26,27 CHS Musical - "Hello Dolly" HS Drama/Orchestra CMS 7:00 PM

Thurs, Fri, Sat. Feb. 1,2,3 CHS Musical - "Hello Dolly" HS Drama/Orchestra CMS 7:00 PM

Sat. Feb. 3 Instrumental Solo and Ensemble Festival MS/HS Band Wenatchee HS Various

Fri.-Mon. Feb. 16-18 WMEA All-State (Yakima) HS Selected Students Bellevue TBD

Thurs.-Sun. Feb 22-25 Lionel Hampton Jazz Festival HS Jazz Band Moscow, ID TBD

TBD District/Regional Basketball HS Pep Band TBD TBD

Thurs.-Sat. Mar. 1-3 State Basketball HS Pep Band Yakima TBD

??? Mar. 7, 8?? Vocal Jazz at Visconti's HS Vocal Jazz Leavenworth TBD

Tues. Mar. 13 Band Pre-Contest "Festival" Concert 7/8/HS Band CHS Comm. Ctr. 7:30 PM

Thurs. Mar. 15 MS Band Large Group Contest 6,7,8 Band CMS Gym TBD

Wed. Mar. 21 HS Band Large Group Contest HS Concert Band Wenatchee HS TBD

Mon. Mar. 26 Choir Pre-Contest "Festival" Concert 7/8/HS Choir CHS Comm. Ctr. 7:30 PM

Tues. Mar. 27 MS Choir Large Group Contest 7/8 Choir Wenatchee TBD

Thurs. Mar. 29 HS Large Group Choir Contest HS Concert Choir/Girls Ensemble Wenatchee TBD

Wed.-Fri. Mar. 26-29 6th Grade Play MS 6th Grade CMS TBD

Thurs. Apr.  12 NCWMEA Jazz Fest HS Jazz Band/Vocal Jazz TBA TBA

Thurs. Apr.  19 CHS "Swing into Spring" HS Jazz Band/Vocal Jazz CHS Comm. Ctr. TBA

Fri.-Sat. Apr. 20-21 CBC Choir Festival HS Concert Choir/Girls Ens./Vocal Jazz Pasco TBD

Fri. Apr. 27 State Ensemble Contest HS Qualifying Ensembles CWU TBD

Sat. Apr. 28 State Solo Contest HS Qualifying Solists CWU TBD

Sat. Apr. 28 Apple Blossom Youth Parade 7/8 Marching Band/Drill Team Wenatchee TBD

Sat. May. 5 Apple Blossom Grand Parade HS Marching Band Wenatchee TBD

Wed. May.  2 or 9 Evening of Excellence in the Arts HS Drama/Choir/Band CHS 7:00 PM

Sat. May. 12 Manson Parade 7/8 Marching Band/Drill Team Manson TBD

Sun. May. 13 Pops Concert Dress Rehearsal (Tentative, if needed) HS Choir/Band CMS TBD

Mon. May. 14 Band Pops Concert HS Band CMS 7:00 PM

Tues. May. 15 Choir Pops Concert HS Choir CMS 7:00 PM

Fri.-Sat. May 18-19 Spokane Lilac Festival Parade/Silverwood HS Marching Band Spokane TBD

Thurs. May. 24 5th Grade Band Concert 5th Band CMS 6:00 PM

Thurs. May. 24 6th Grade Band/Choir Concert 6th Choir/Band CMS 7:30 PM

Mon. May. 28 Memorial Day "Cavalcade of Flags" HS Selected Small Ensembles Cemetary 10:00 AM

Wed. May. 30 7/8 Spring Concert Band and Choir 7/8 Choir/Band CMS 7:30 PM

Fri. Jun. 1 CHS Graduation HS Concert Band CHS TBD
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